Palm Beach International Airport
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue
With Passenger Data
For the Month of June 2024

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Alamo

National Car Rental

Budget Rent A Car

Payless Car Rental

Dollar

Thrifty

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

Sixt Rent A Car, LLC

Fox Rent A Car

Datura

Go Rentals

Easirent

2024/June

286,942
312,145
599,087

875,355
452,009
763,995
913,769
27,936
308,781
522,077
1,064,167
1,632,197
530,280
365,544
7,773
82,187
171,726

2023/June

268,350
274,800
543,150

1,158,051
1,211,806
27,076
1,296,766
23,570
276,843
386,903
900,984
1,580,896
655,074
275,774
9,761
46,462
121,705



