Palm Beach International Airport Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue With Passenger Data For the Month of June 2024

	2024/June	2023/June
Deplaned Passengers	286,942	268,350
Enplaned Passengers	312,145	274,800
Total Passengers	599,087	543,150
Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.	875,355	1,158,051
Alamo	452,009	1,211,806
National Car Rental	763,995	27,076
Budget Rent A Car	913,769	1,296,766
Payless Car Rental	27,936	23,570
Dollar	308,781	276,843
Thrifty	522,077	386,903
Enterprise Leasing Company	1,064,167	900,984
Hertz Corporation	1,632,197	1,580,896
Sixt Rent A Car, LLC	530,280	655,074
Fox Rent A Car	365,544	275,774
Datura	7,773	9,761
Go Rentals	82,187	46,462
Easirent	171,726	121,705